
Rank Team # Team HDCP Game 1 Total Game 2 Total2 Game 3 Total3 Game 4 Total4 Prize?
1 32 Tweedy, Lexi M.J./Lynch, Chris G 195 513 708 517 1225 470 1695 541 2236 $700 Game 1 161,126 Carrigg, Brittany - Milne, Laura

2 51 Henwood, Amanda/Henwood, Jordan H 57 498 555 522 1077 578 1655 532 2187 $600 Game 2 170, 298 Buss, London N - Wade-Salay, Griffin G

3 59 Pixley, Neil A/Ryders, Steve A 156 509 665 564 1229 416 1645 520 2165 $500 Game 3 153, 226 Switzer, Guy - Playfair, Chris

4 2 Conley, Mike F/McInenly, Danny 81 453 534 537 1071 536 1607 540 2147 $400 Game 4 286, 145 Rodriguez, Chris - Caird, Larry N

5 42 Gallant, Kelsie/Alguire, Spencer S 144 499 643 513 1156 486 1642 493 2135 $300
6 5 Cyr, Corey M/Dunn, Tim 0 600 600 473 1073 488 1561 556 2117 $250
7 60 Brant, Jake D/Sinclair, Tim J 105 477 582 532 1114 457 1571 534 2105 $150
8 14 Labonte, Serge/Dixon, Roderick C 312 452 764 431 1195 436 1631 460 2091 $100
9 21 Schneider, Eric G/Martyn, George O 132 429 561 504 1065 566 1631 459 2090 PRIZE
9 8 Beaubien, Bryan/Beaubien, Greg 147 518 665 521 1186 429 1615 475 2090 PRIZE

11 49 Hogan, Chad/Jones, David J 276 534 810 438 1248 455 1703 373 2076 PRIZE
12 41 Locke, Leanne/Robinson, Bill 240 490 730 467 1197 469 1666 401 2067 PRIZE
13 45 Maunder, Warren/Walker-Sharp, Marcus 93 511 604 517 1121 451 1572 489 2061 PRIZE
14 24 MacLean, Sean R/Thompson, Mike W 174 437 611 509 1120 447 1567 492 2059 PRIZE
15 58 Wade-Salay, Griffin G/Taylor, Mike 180 507 687 530 1217 449 1666 392 2058 PRIZE
15 47 Sullivan, Dayna J/McAuliffe, Murray 390 432 822 406 1228 409 1637 421 2058 PRIZE
17 29 Bowman, Rick/Lukassen, Lawrence 288 456 744 394 1138 378 1516 530 2046 PRIZE
18 46 Markowski, Mike/Baddeley, Shaun 111 440 551 475 1026 544 1570 474 2044 PRIZE
19 31 Tweedy Jr, Randy/Tweedy, Sarah L 210 420 630 413 1043 469 1512 521 2033 PRIZE
20 44 Locke, Christian/Alguire, John E 291 437 728 494 1222 412 1634 390 2024 PRIZE
21 52 Urbanski, Hartwyn/Buss, London N 201 488 689 470 1159 456 1615 398 2013 PRIZE
22 7 Strickland, Peter/Sookhoo, Roop 306 391 697 461 1158 459 1617 383 2000 PRIZE
23 53 Revelle, Ryan J/Veley, CJ 183 423 606 494 1100 431 1531 468 1999  
24 57 Sagriff, Henry/Harris, Tanya 288 402 690 441 1131 394 1525 461 1986  
25 11 Killen, Ken R/Rodriguez, Chris 378 347 725 349 1074 459 1533 422 1955  
26 20 Pequegnat, George/Scott, Jon W 159 435 594 411 1005 435 1440 478 1918  Count Won

27 23 Kropelin, Dallas E/Munroe, Chris A 171 475 646 395 1041 426 1467 449 1916  Male 9 $25

28 33 Hobbs, Corey/Tweedy, Peyton 414 355 769 355 1124 434 1558 352 1910  Female 8 $16

29 54 McCullough, Ryan G/Baltz, Tim M 15 501 516 497 1013 488 1501 408 1909  
30 27 Impola, Don J/Foley, JoAnne 246 348 594 488 1082 455 1537 360 1897  
31 4 Fletcher, Kevin L/Collett, Kevin 51 521 572 473 1045 384 1429 466 1895  Male $109

32 36 Brant, Tyler/Dussault, Al 387 326 713 349 1062 395 1457 434 1891  Female $118

32 3 Scali, Ronald P/Napier, Ian 231 462 693 422 1115 387 1502 389 1891  
34 1 Vickers, Jamie D/Lucas, Mark 357 366 723 439 1162 361 1523 367 1890  
35 56 Arenburg, Patrick A/Tadeson, Paul A 141 506 647 453 1100 394 1494 350 1844  
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Limestone strike 9 DoubLes series

Mystery Pot Winners ($50 / each)

300 Pot Winners ($50 / each)
Scali, Ronald P
Cyr, Corey M

Dunn, Tim
Lynch, Chris G
Robinson, Bill

Urbanski, Hartwyn
McInenly, Danny
Conley, Mike F

Tweedy Jr, Randy
Henwood, Jordan H

Mike Taylor



36 26 Youmans, Don G/Whitehead, Don 426 360 786 382 1168 299 1467 376 1843  
37 22 Renaud, Jamie/Halliday, Bob 114 467 581 335 916 485 1401 436 1837  
38 19 Milne, Laura/Cifala, Jacob M 549 265 814 338 1152 329 1481 354 1835  
39 18 Strickland, Tony R/Strickland, Taylor 102 469 571 411 982 460 1442 390 1832  
40 48 Carrigg, Brittany/Cyr, Jacklyn D 351 394 745 430 1175 327 1502 325 1827  
41 40 Joshi, Garg/Patel, Priyansi 447 257 704 305 1009 363 1372 444 1816  
42 6 Playfair, Chris/Timmons, David J 153 418 571 495 1066 364 1430 382 1812  
43 34 Lynch, Liz M/Woodcock, Brian T 210 423 633 365 998 363 1361 442 1803  
44 38 Murphy, Kyle/Schaefer, Angela 462 290 752 298 1050 394 1444 339 1783  
45 16 Trentadue, Chris J/Trentadue, Bob J 330 354 684 354 1038 322 1360 420 1780  
46 28 Alexander, James/Leach, Jamie 501 374 875 267 1142 329 1471 303 1774  
47 50 Switzer, Matt/Switzer, Guy 507 303 810 336 1146 333 1479 280 1759  
48 17 Branton, Cody/Rock, Kelly 282 342 624 335 959 399 1358 374 1732  
49 43 Decaire, Brandy/Smith, Chris A,J 351 348 699 310 1009 336 1345 370 1715  
50 9 Sookhoo, Angela/Strickland, Cheryl 531 344 875 284 1159 276 1435 278 1713  
51 37 Murphy, Patrick/Stephens, Hal 483 273 756 377 1133 316 1449 257 1706  
52 13 Caird, Elaine V/Caird, Larry N 336 355 691 306 997 397 1394 308 1702  
53 12 Lory, Heather/Van Peppen, Wanda 390 281 671 301 972 343 1315 326 1641  


